
Vancouver and  
Vancouver Island

Key Account Manager
Amrit Malkin 

 604-721-4544	  Amrit.Malkin@celltrionhc.com

British Columbia  
(Interior)

Key Account Manager
Shane McCormick 

 604-389-8994	  Shane.McCormick@celltrionhc.com

Alberta Key Account Manager
Jana Vozar 

 780-236-5728	  Jana.Vozar@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(Southwest)

Key Account Manager
Christian McKenna 

 519-639-7471	  Christian.McKenna@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(Hamilton)

Key Account Manager
Jason Louzado 

 289-971-1778	  Jason.Louzado@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(GTA (Greater Toronto Area) West)

Key Account Manager
Steve Mucowintore 

 905-745-0878	  Steve.Mucowintore@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(GTA East)

Key Account Manager
Joseph DiGiacinto 

 647-217-1463	  Joseph.DiGiacinto@celltrionhc.com

Montreal  
(East and North)

Key Account Manager
Carine Rafie 

 514-699-1313	  Carine.Rafie@celltrionhc.com

Montreal  
(West and South)

Key Account Manager
Sarah Rekik 

 514-604-8305	  Sarah.Rekik@celltrionhc.com
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British Columbia Key Account Manager
Hadley Lamotte 

 604-618-1629	  Hadley.Lamotte@celltrionhc.com

Alberta Key Account Manager
Lexie Armstrong 

 403-975-5542	  Lexie.Armstrong@celltrionhc.com

Manitoba/ 
Saskatchewan

Key Account Manager
Jill Atnikov* 

 204-894-8556	  Jill.Atnikov@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(Southwest)

Key Account Manager
Ryan Pope 

 519-872-3060	  Ryan.Pope@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(Central GTA/North)

Key Account Manager
Christina Kost 

 647-202-8905	  Christina.Kost@celltrionhc.com

Ontario  
(Eastern)

Key Account Manager
Kimberly Rowsome 

 613-449-6086	  Kimberly.Rowsome@celltrionhc.com

Ottawa Key Account Manager
Aleks Walsh* 

 613-447-9217	  Aleksandra.Walsh@celltrionhc.com

Quebec Key Account Manager
Marie-Claude Halle* 

 418-576-5551	  Marie-Claude.Halle@celltrionhc.com

Montreal  
(West)

Key Account Manager
Erik Whalen 

 438-270-2729	  Erik.Whalen@celltrionhc.com

Montreal  
(East)

Key Account Manager
Roxanne Fournier  

 514-929-8107	  Roxanne.Fournier@celltrionhc.com

Atlantic Canada Key Account Manager
Kerry Shields* 

 902-414-9823	  Kerry.Shields@celltrionhc.com

Dermatology and Allergy Team

October 2025
*These KAMs cover the full regional portfolio (Gastroenterology, Rheumatology, Dermatology and Allergy).


